
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgia Simpson - (906369) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.11 400 H 28/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Hamilton 1

31.18 397 F 18/09/16 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Hamilton 2

31.43 388 F 17/09/17 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Hamilton 2

31.61 381 H 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Hamilton 2

32.53 350 F 31/05/15 Rascals Graded Meet 2015 Bellshill Hamilton 2

32.53 350 F 31/05/15 Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet Bellshill Hamilton 2

32.63 347 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Hamilton 2

32.70 344 H 15/03/15 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Cumbernauld  2

33.93 308 H 16/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Hamilton 2

34.11 303 H 08/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Hamilton 2

34.27 299 H 30/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Hamilton 2

34.89 283 H 16/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Hamilton 2

34.93 282 H 24/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst Hamilton 2

35.12 278 H 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Hamilton 2

37.29 232 H 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Hamilton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.61 381 H 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Hamilton 2

31.43 388 F 17/09/17 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Hamilton 2

31.18 397 F 18/09/16 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Hamilton 2

31.11 400 H 28/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Hamilton 1

32.63 347 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Hamilton 2

32.53 350 F 31/05/15 Rascals Graded Meet 2015 Bellshill Hamilton 2

32.53 350 F 31/05/15 Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet Bellshill Hamilton 2

32.70 344 H 15/03/15 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Cumbernauld  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.27 299 H 30/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Hamilton 2

34.11 303 H 08/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Hamilton 2

34.93 282 H 24/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst Hamilton 2

34.89 283 H 16/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Hamilton 2

33.93 308 H 16/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Hamilton 2

35.12 278 H 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Hamilton 2

37.29 232 H 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Hamilton 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


